Varsity Boys - Russ Fameree Classic 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Kiel

Two Rivers
Luxemburg-Casco
Manitowoc Lutheran
Oconto Falls
Chilton
Wrightstown
Kewaunee
Oconto

Howards Grove
Southern Door
NEWCHAA
Roncalli

Coleman

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:17:40.62
00:17:57.47
00:18:03.39
00:18:21.37
00:18:29.27
00:18:31.68
00:18:56.04
00:19:31.91
00:19:45.52
00:19:48.75
00:20:15.25
00:19:55.46
00:20:08.81
00:20:34.60

Printed: 10/7/2022 5:21:50 PM

60
89
93
125
133
134
175
245
269
271
284
290
299
320

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
Reedsville 00:20:07.88 3
Valley Christian (Oshkosh) 00:20:06.03 2
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Varsity Boys - Russ Fameree Classic 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Kiel 00:17:40.62 7 60
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 287 Ethan Vander Meer 00:16:53.77 2
2 4 282  Pierce Arenz 00:17:13.17 4
3 8 286  Aaron Stephany 00:17:22.15 8
4 18 285 Kaden Reiss 00:18:07.98 17
5 30 283  August Curry 00:18:46.03 29
6 33 284  Sam Keuler 00:18:48.94 (32)
7 47 295  Landon Brunner 00:19:28.42 (46)
2 Two Rivers 00:17:57.47 8 89
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 938  Eli Gallagher 00:16:52.03 1
2 5 939 Carson Kadow 00:17:15.56 5
3 10 942  Brice Radandt 00:17:30.99 10
4 31 943 Bergen Schmid 00:18:46.67 30
5 44 944  Ekin Yang 00:19:22.11 43
6 64 941  Cade Lisowe 00:20:08.10 (62)
7 75 937  Cameron Essert 00:20:26.28 (70)
3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:18:03.39 8 93
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 323  Spencer Thiry 00:17:19.96 7
2 9 319  Gabe Havel 00:17:29.31 9
3 21 322  Hudson Thiry 00:18:11.51 20
4 22 320 Kyan Lynts 00:18:13.49 21
5 37 317  Derek Christoph 00:19:02.69 36
6 52 318  Reagan Doell 00:19:42.77 (51)
7 54 316  Lance Cherovsky 00:19:45.11 (53)
4 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:18:21.37 7 125
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 415  Jacob Kanzenbach 00:17:39.46 12
2 14 416  Jonah Melso 00:17:39.62 13
3 24 414  Seth Ciha 00:18:18.79 23
4 26 420 Ryder Vogt 00:18:24.37 25
5 53 419  Joseph Ungemach 00:19:44.61 52
6 63 418  Trenton Schuettpelz 00:20:05.84 (61)
7 77 417  Braden Revak 00:20:28.52 (72)
5 Oconto Falls 00:18:29.27 8 133
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 587 Ben Adams 00:17:16.87 6
2 19 589  Griffin Kopke 00:18:08.46 18
3 23 593 Evan Yuma 00:18:17.53 22
4 40 590 Brant Laluzerne 00:19:06.52 39
5 49 591 Emerson Rice 00:19:36.97 48
6 87 592  Layton Rickert 00:21:13.29 (79)
7 88 588  Garrett Ganter 00:21:17.61 (80)
6 Chilton 00:18:31.68 8 134
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 148 Lincoln Kuehn 00:18:09.54 19
2 25 154  Eliot Wieting 00:18:19.60 24
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Varsity Boys - Russ Fameree Classic 2022

3 28 151 Kaleb Plate 00:18:31.69 27
4 32 149  Jack Lisowe 00:18:47.37 31
5 34 150 Jackson Meyers 00:18:50.23 33
6 38 147  WIill Fuerbringer 00:19:04.26 (37)
7 43 152  Logan Platner 00:19:14.99 (42)
7 Wrightstown 00:18:56.04 8 175
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 989 Marshall Edinger 00:18:01.50 14
2 17 991 Jackson Lamers 00:18:07.58 16
3 39 988  Shea Cavanaugh 00:19:04.73 38
4 4 990 Everett Koltz 00:19:08.92 40
5 72 994  Collin Verheyen 00:20:17.49 67
6 90 992  Seth Meulemans 00:21:27.40 (82)
7 92 995  Noah Witcpalek 00:21:30.62 (84)
8 Kewaunee 00:19:31.91 8 245
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 246  Christopher Cullen 00:18:04.41 15
2 42 248 James Joski 00:19:10.13 41
3 59 250 Lucas Martin 00:19:57.59 58
4 61 249  Alejandro Martin 00:19:59.56 60
5 76 247  Christian Hall 00:20:27.85 71
6 89 251  Mitchell Swagel 00:21:20.31 (81)
7 91 245  Isaac Benz 00:21:30.61 (83)
9 Oconto 00:19:45.52 8 269
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 35 561  Kadin Baxter 00:18:54.66 34
2 36 560 Dominik Baxter 00:18:59.88 35
3 58 559  Daniel Alwin 00:19:57.44 57
4 74 564  Angel Jordan 00:20:25.60 69
5 79 565 Jackson Martin 00:20:30.00 74
6 80 563  Bryton Fuller 00:20:31.52 (75)
7 85 562  Owen Brzozowski 00:20:44.04 (78)
10 Howards Grove 00:19:48.75 7 271
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 45 196 Jonah Walleser 00:19:22.68 44
2 51 191  Austin Eisentraut 00:19:41.72 50
3 55 197  Braven Wilson 00:19:48.75 54
4 60 195 Liam Swearingon 00:19:58.03 59
5 68 194  Parker Sloma 00:20:12.58 64
6 78 193  Matthew Gerend 00:20:28.80 (73)
7 81 192  Evan Erdmann 00:20:31.54 (76)
11 Southern Door 00:20:15.25 7 284
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 816 Ben Grota 00:17:33.81 11
2 29 815 Lucas Conard 00:18:37.84 28
3 67 821  Brayden Vogel 00:20:11.51 63
4 98 819  Nic Kallin 00:22:03.10 88
5 106 817 Thomas Jackson 00:22:50.02 94
6 107 820  Cody Penovich 00:22:50.36 (95)
7 108 818  Lukas Kallin 00:23:02.26 (96)
12 NEWCHAA 00:19:55.46 7 290
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

XM Timing LLC
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Varsity Boys - Russ Fameree Classic 2022

1 46 461 Calvin Kirsteatter 00:19:23.42 45
2 48 460 Sam Gremore 00:19:28.44 47
3 57 464  Ethan Newton 00:19:55.03 56
4 69 466  Ben Nier 00:20:14.29 65
5 82 462 Diego Martens 00:20:36.10 77
6 93 465  Josh Nicholas 00:21:32.16 (85)
7 102 475  Cade Mills 00:22:20.55 (91)
13 Roncalli 00:20:08.81 9 299
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 664 Brayden Yanda 00:16:58.65 3
2 56 657  Victor Anzia 00:19:51.29 55
3 73 658 Nathan Cole 00:20:23.72 68
4 94 660 Matt Isselman 00:21:37.49 86
5 97 661  Max Mueller 00:21:52.89 87
6 103 663  Remington Raffaelli 00:22:28.34 (92)
7 104 659  Alex Goerg 00:22:29.97 (93)
14 Coleman 00:20:34.60 5 320
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 27 177  John Nowak 00:18:28.37 26
2 50 175 Conner Markiewicz 00:19:41.25 49
3 71 174  Chase Gruber 00:20:15.57 66
4 100 178  Wyatt Van Haren 00:22:12.89 89
5 101 173  Jake Cullinane-Maleport 00:22:14.92 20
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Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name
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(32)
33
34
35
36

(37)
38
39
40
LY

(42)
43
44
45

(46)
a7
48
49
50

938
287
664
282
939
587
323
286
319
942
641
816
415
416
989
246
991
285
589
148
322
320
593
414
154
420
177
151
815
283
943
149
284
150
561
560
317
147
988
590
990
248
152
944
196
461
295
460
591
175
191

Eli Gallagher
Ethan Vander Meer
Brayden Yanda
Pierce Arenz
Carson Kadow
Ben Adams
Spencer Thiry
Aaron Stephany
Gabe Havel

Brice Radandt
Hunter Taddy

Ben Grota

Jacob Kanzenbach
Jonah Melso
Marshall Edinger
Christopher Cullen
Jackson Lamers
Kaden Reiss
Griffin Kopke
Lincoln Kuehn
Hudson Thiry
Kyan Lynts

Evan Yuma

Seth Ciha

Eliot Wieting
Ryder Vogt

John Nowak
Kaleb Plate
Lucas Conard
August Curry
Bergen Schmid
Jack Lisowe

Sam Keuler
Jackson Meyers
Kadin Baxter
Dominik Baxter
Derek Christoph
Will Fuerbringer
Shea Cavanaugh
Brant Laluzerne
Everett Koltz
James Joski
Logan Platner
Ekin Yang

Jonah Walleser
Calvin Kirsteatter
Landon Brunner
Sam Gremore
Emerson Rice
Conner Markiewicz
Austin Eisentraut

Class Chip Time

SO 00:16:52.03
JR 00:16:53.77
SR 00:16:58.65
JR 00:17:13.17
SO 00:17:15.56
SO 00:17:16.87
SR 00:17:19.96
FR 00:17:22.15
SR 00:17:29.31
SO 00:17:30.99
JR 00:17:32.92
SO 00:17:33.81
SO 00:17:39.46
SR 00:17:39.62
SR 00:18:01.50
JR 00:18:04.41
JR 00:18:07.58
JR 00:18:07.98
SO 00:18:08.46
SO 00:18:09.54
SO 00:18:11.51
SO 00:18:13.49
SO 00:18:17.53
SR 00:18:18.79
FR 00:18:19.60
SO 00:18:24.37
SR 00:18:28.37
SO 00:18:31.69
SO 00:18:37.84
JR 00:18:46.03
SO 00:18:46.67
JR 00:18:47.37
FR 00:18:48.94
FR 00:18:50.23
SR 00:18:54.66
FR 00:18:59.88
FR 00:19:02.69
SR 00:19:04.26
SR 00:19:04.73
SO 00:19:06.52
JR 00:19:08.92
JR 00:19:10.13
SO 00:19:14.99
SO 00:19:22.11
JR 00:19:22.68
JR 00:19:23.42
JR 00:19:28.42
K 00:19:28.44
SO 00:19:36.97
SO 00:19:41.25
SO 00:19:41.72
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Team
Two Rivers
Kiel
Roncalli
Kiel

Two Rivers

Oconto Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Kiel
Luxemburg-Casco
Two Rivers
Reedsville
Southern Door
Manitowoc Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Wrightstown
Kewaunee
Wrightstown

Kiel

Oconto Falls
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Oconto Falls
Manitowoc Lutheran
Chilton
Manitowoc Lutheran
Coleman

Chilton

Southern Door
Kiel

Two Rivers
Chilton

Kiel

Chilton

Oconto

Oconto
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton
Wrightstown
Oconto Falls
Wrightstown
Kewaunee

Chilton

Two Rivers
Howards Grove
NEWCHAA

Kiel

NEWCHAA
Oconto Falls
Coleman

Howards Grove
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

XM Timing LLC

(57)
52
(53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

(67)
(62)

63
64
65

66
67
68
69

(70)
71

(72)

(73)
74

(75)

(76)
77

(78)

(79)
(80)
(87)
(82)
(83)
(84)
(85)
86

87
88

89
90

(91)
(92)
(93)

318
419
316
197
657
464
559
250
195
249
976
418
941
153
975
821
194
466
321
174
994
658
564
937
247
417
193
565
563
192
462
940
640
562
574
592
588
251
992
245
995
465
660
993
252
661
819
638
178
173
475
663
659
662
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Reagan Doell
Joseph Ungemach
Lance Cherovsky
Braven Wilson
Victor Anzia
Ethan Newton
Daniel Alwin
Lucas Martin
Liam Swearingon
Alejandro Martin
Michael Roberts
Trenton Schuettpelz
Cade Lisowe
Noah Schumacher
Jonah Menet
Brayden Vogel
Parker Sloma
Ben Nier
Jonathan Salentine
Chase Gruber
Collin Verheyen
Nathan Cole
Angel Jordan
Cameron Essert
Christian Hall
Braden Revak
Matthew Gerend
Jackson Martin
Bryton Fuller

Evan Erdmann
Diego Martens
Gavin Kummer
Nathan Schneider
Owen Brzozowski
Garrett Goetsch
Layton Rickert
Garrett Ganter
Mitchell Swagel
Seth Meulemans
Isaac Benz

Noah Witcpalek
Josh Nicholas
Matt Isselman
Will Ryan

Matt Wery

Max Mueller

Nic Kallin

Gabriel Blunt
Wyatt Van Haren
Jake Cullinane-Maleport
Cade Mills
Remington Raffaelli
Alex Goerg

lan Onesti

SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SO
SR
K
SO
FR
K
SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
K
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
K
SR
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
K
JR
SO
SR

00:19:42.77
00:19:44.61
00:19:45.11
00:19:48.75
00:19:51.29
00:19:55.03
00:19:57.44
00:19:57.59
00:19:58.03
00:19:59.56
00:20:01.81
00:20:05.84
00:20:08.10
00:20:09.14
00:20:10.25
00:20:11.51
00:20:12.58
00:20:14.29
00:20:15.09
00:20:15.57
00:20:17.49
00:20:23.72
00:20:25.60
00:20:26.28
00:20:27.85
00:20:28.52
00:20:28.80
00:20:30.00
00:20:31.52
00:20:31.54
00:20:36.10
00:20:43.42
00:20:43.85
00:20:44.04
00:21:04.64
00:21:13.29
00:21:17.61
00:21:20.31
00:21:27.40
00:21:30.61
00:21:30.62
00:21:32.16
00:21:37.49
00:21:39.40
00:21:39.63
00:21:52.89
00:22:03.10
00:22:06.88
00:22:12.89
00:22:14.92
00:22:20.55
00:22:28.34
00:22:29.97
00:22:46.04
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Luxemburg-Casco
Manitowoc Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
Howards Grove
Roncalli
NEWCHAA
Oconto
Kewaunee
Howards Grove
Kewaunee

Valley Christian (Oshkosh)
Manitowoc Lutheran
Two Rivers
Chilton

Valley Christian (Oshkosh)
Southern Door
Howards Grove
NEWCHAA
Luxemburg-Casco
Coleman
Wrightstown
Roncalli

Oconto

Two Rivers
Kewaunee
Manitowoc Lutheran
Howards Grove
Oconto

Oconto

Howards Grove
NEWCHAA

Two Rivers
Reedsville

Oconto

Oconto

Oconto Falls
Oconto Falls
Kewaunee
Wrightstown
Kewaunee
Wrightstown
NEWCHAA
Roncalli
Wrightstown
Kewaunee
Roncalli
Southern Door
Reedsville
Coleman
Coleman
NEWCHAA
Roncalli

Roncalli

Roncalli
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106
107
108
109
110

XM Timing LLC

94
(95)
(96)

817
820
818
673
602
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Thomas Jackson
Cody Penovich
Lukas Kallin
Danny Verhasselt
Braxton Rajkovich

JR
JR
SO
SO
FR

00:22:50.02
00:22:50.36
00:23:02.26
00:23:06.19
00:23:07.26
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Southern Door
Southern Door
Southern Door
Roncalli
Oconto Falls
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